
R T T 23-242024-01-11    Week 14 of 26 Page 1

Thursday   1:30 pm Lanes 1 - 12Holiday Lanes
Team Rosters

Book True Most Improved Book True Most Improved
Name Avg Average Avg    +/- Name Avg Average Avg    +/-

1 - River
Butters, Jim 148 140.29 148 -7.71
Button, Bea 119 119.28 119 +0.28
Butters, Carol 131 132.39 131 +1.39
Reckling, Paul 162 109.33 162 -52.67

2 - Moon
Noseworthy, Elaine 150 151.91 150 +1.91
Noseworthy, Angus 183 169.11 183 -13.89
Simms, Kay 149 155.92 149 +6.92
Simms, Fred 146 140.47 146 -5.53

3 - Sky
Kearsey, Anne 128 120.58 128 -7.42
Maddocks, Lexie 140 137.74 140 -2.26
Stokes, Doreen 113 114.00 113 +1.00
Collins, Judy 114 125.14 114 +11.14

4 - Earth
Duffett, Dianne 182 184.67 182 +2.67
Letto, Marilyn 130 138.67 130 +8.67
Andrews, Cathy 169 154.61 169 -14.39
Deir, Ida 137 145.10 137 +8.10

5 - Ocean
Stone, Marie 124 137.00 124 +13.00
Brown, Jackie 145 158.39 145 +13.39
Fowler, Marion 108 110.73 108 +2.73
Joy, Dot 142 146.19 142 +4.19
Stanley, Bev 149 149.56 149 +0.56

6 - Mountain
Cantwell, John 184 180.87 184 -3.13
Moss, Shirley 142 156.78 142 +14.78
Whelan, Elizabeth 142 138.95 142 -3.05
MacKinnon, Allan 143 146.77 143 +3.77

7 - Valley
Latrille, Dorothy 114 113.86 114 -0.14
O'Connell, Heather 90 95.67 90 +5.67
O'Connell, Dan 168 167.69 168 -0.31
Cantwell, Helen 153 153.30 153 +0.30

8 - Stars
Taylor, Jeanette 116 109.74 116 -6.26
Darcy, Irene 136 138.97 136 +2.97
Barnes, Angela 111 114.30 111 +3.30
Davis, Velma ___ 117.48 108 +9.48

9 - Lake
Vincent, Jean 100 112.69 100 +12.69
Harte, Mary 135 142.67 135 +7.67
Bragg, Gloria 100 98.71 100 -1.29
Reckling, Paula ___ 133.48 161 -27.52

10 - Forest
Ricketts, Ross 147 151.76 147 +4.76
Crews, Doug 155 156.27 155 +1.27
Vincent, Roger 134 136.56 134 +2.56
Martin, Leo ___ 127.23 121 +6.23

11 - Stream
Hunt, Doreen 149 150.51 149 +1.51
Rolls, Jack 133 139.87 133 +6.87
Anthony, Janet ___ 124.00 134 -10.00
Hunt, Harvey 174 178.94 174 +4.94

12 - Galaxy
Joy, Joan 132 135.00 132 +3.00
Osmond, Theresa 125 116.89 125 -8.11
Halfyard, Doris 129 113.50 129 -15.50
Boulos, Susan 114 108.44 114 -5.56
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Individual High Averages
Men 178.94 Harvey Hunt Women 184.67 Dianne Duffett

169.11 Angus Noseworthy 158.39 Jackie Brown
167.69 Dan O'Connell 156.78 Shirley Moss
156.27 Doug Crews 155.92 Kay Simms
151.76 Ross Ricketts 154.61 Cathy Andrews
146.77 Allan MacKinnon 153.30 Helen Cantwell
140.47 Fred Simms 151.91 Elaine Noseworthy
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Most Improved Average
Men 133 to 139.87 = +6.87 Jack Rolls Women142 to 156.78 =+14.78Shirley Moss

121 to 127.23 = +6.23 Leo Martin 145 to 158.39 =+13.39Jackie Brown
174 to 178.94 = +4.94 Harvey Hunt 124 to 137.00 =+13.00Marie Stone
147 to 151.76 = +4.76 Ross Ricketts 100 to 112.69 =+12.69Jean Vincent
143 to 146.77 = +3.77 Allan MacKinnon 114 to 125.14 =+11.14Judy Collins
134 to 136.56 = +2.56 Roger Vincent 108 to 117.48 = +9.48 Velma Davis
155 to 156.27 = +1.27 Doug Crews 130 to 138.67 = +8.67 Marilyn Letto

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Men 269 Dan O'Connell 616 Angus Noseworthy
257 Angus Noseworthy 604 Harvey Hunt
249 Harvey Hunt 573 Dan O'Connell
231 Roger Vincent 561 Ross Ricketts
229 Doug Crews 548 Fred Simms
221 Ross Ricketts 526 Jim Butters
220 Allan MacKinnon 523 Allan MacKinnon

Women 298 Elizabeth Whelan 753 Shirley Moss
293 Ida Deir 685 Dianne Duffett
291 Shirley Moss 588 Kay Simms
265 Dianne Duffett 568 Jackie Brown
248 Jackie Brown 556 Ida Deir
243 Joan Joy 555 Bev Stanley
243 Irene Darcy 546 Elaine Noseworthy

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 269 - 161=108 Dan O'Connell 616 - 474=142 Angus Noseworthy
231 - 130=101 Roger Vincent 548 - 408=140 Fred Simms

257 - 166=91 Angus Noseworthy 515 - 378=137 Roger Vincent
221 - 144=77 Ross Ricketts 424 - 294=130 Paul Reckling
220 - 143=77 Allan MacKinnon 561 - 432=129 Ross Ricketts
215 - 138=77 Jim Butters 435 - 318=117 Leo Martin
229 - 154=75 Doug Crews 526 - 414=112 Jim Butters
249 - 174=75 Harvey Hunt

Women 298 - 139=159 Elizabeth Whelan 753 - 441=312 Shirley Moss
293 - 144=149 Ida Deir 555 - 369=186 Bev Stanley
291 - 147=144 Shirley Moss 685 - 531=154 Dianne Duffett
243 - 129=114 Joan Joy 503 - 363=140 Dot Joy
243 - 131=112 Irene Darcy 449 - 318=131 Jeanette Taylor

219 - 123=96 Bev Stanley 588 - 459=129 Kay Simms
248 - 153=95 Jackie Brown 454 - 330=124 Dorothy Latrille

556 - 432=124 Ida Deir
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